Video | MIC Mounting Brackets and Other Accessories
MIC Mounting Brackets and Other
Accessories
u Full range of mounting brackets and other
accessories.
u Designed to integrate seamlessly with the MIC
family.

all regions and/or countries. Please contact your local
Bosch representative for further details.
Ordering information
MIC-CMB Corner Mount Bracket
Corner mount bracket - black leatherette finish
RAL9005
Order number MIC-CMB
MIC‑CMB‑W Corner Mount Bracket, White
Corner mount bracket, white leatherette finish
(RAL9003)
Order number MIC-CMB-W
MIC-CMB-S Corner Mount Bracket, Stainless Steel
Corner mount bracket, grade 316 stainless steel
Order number MIC-CMB-S
MIC-CMB-BD Corner Mount Bracket, Black
Corner mount bracket, black sand finish (RAL9005)
Order number MIC-CMB-BD
MIC-CMB-WD Corner Mount Bracket, White
Corner mount bracket, white sand finish (RAL9010)
Order number MIC-CMB-WD
MIC-CMB-GD Corner Mount Bracket, Grey
Corner mount bracket, grey sand finish (RAL 9006)
Order number MIC-CMB-GD
MIC-CMB-MG Corner Mount Bracket, Grey
Corner mount bracket.
Grey (RAL 7001). Available in specific regions only.
Sand finish.
Order number MIC-CMB_MG
MIC‑WMB‑B Wall Mount Bracket, Black
Wall mount bracket, black leatherette finish (RAL9005)
Order number MIC-WMB-B
7 | MIC Mounting Brackets and Other Accessories
MIC‑WMB‑W Wall Mount Bracket, White
Wall mount bracket, white leatherette finish
(RAL9003)
Order number MIC-WMB-W
MIC‑WMB‑S Wall Mount Bracket, Stainless Steel
Wall mount bracket, grade 316 stainless steel
(Requires MIC‑SPR or MIC‑PMB for secure mounting
because of weight.)
Order number MIC-WMB-S
MIC-WMB-BD Wall Mount Bracket, Black
Wall mount bracket, black sand finish (RAL9005)
Order number MIC-WMB-BD
MIC-WMB-WD Wall Mount Bracket, White
Wall mount bracket, white sand finish (RAL9010)
Order number MIC-WMB-WD
MIC-WMB-GD Wall Mount Bracket, Grey
Wall mount bracket, grey sand finish (RAL9006)
Order number MIC-WMB-GD
MIC-WMB-MG Wall Mount Bracket, Grey
Wall Mount Bracket.
Grey (RAL 7001). Available in specific regions only.
Sand finish.
Order number MIC-WMB-MG
MIC-PMB Pole Mount Bracket
Pole mount bracket (includes 2 x 455 mm stainless
steel banding straps for pole diameters 75 to 145 mm)
Order number MIC-PMB
MIC-SPR Spreader Plate
Aluminum spreader plate suitable for brickwork
surface mounting – black leatherette finish RAL9005
Order number MIC-SPR
MIC-SPR-W Spreader Plate, White
Aluminum spreader plate suitable for brickwork
surface mounting, white leatherette finish (RAL9003)
Order number MIC-SPR-W
MIC-SPR-S Spreader Plate, Stainless Steel
316L stainless steel spreader plate suitable for
brickwork surface mounting, plain finish